

家庭ごみ量速報

平成27年度

(単位：g)

月	収集量総合計	累計	1人1日 あたり 排出量
4	2,883,020,000	2,883,020,000	599
5	3,127,540,000	6,010,560,000	629
6	2,971,370,000	8,981,930,000	617
7	2,934,340,000	11,916,270,000	590
8	3,055,660,000	14,971,930,000	615
9	3,149,820,000	18,121,750,000	655
10	3,194,900,000	21,316,650,000	643
11	3,046,540,000	24,363,190,000	634
12	3,213,800,000	27,576,990,000	647
計	27,576,990,000	—	—
平均			625

資料4

平成28年度

(単位：g)

月	収集量総合計	累計	1人1日あ たり排出 量	前年比
4	4,532,760,000	4,532,760,000	945	346
5	2,965,080,000	7,497,840,000	598	△ 31
6	2,549,010,000	10,046,850,000	532	△ 85
7	2,576,700,000	12,623,550,000	520	△ 70
8	2,672,380,000	15,295,930,000	540	△ 75
9	2,573,970,000	17,869,900,000	537	△ 118
10	2,630,640,000	20,500,540,000	531	△ 112
11	2,500,050,000	23,000,590,000	522	△ 112
12	2,782,110,000	25,782,700,000	562	△ 85
計	25,782,700,000	—	—	—
平均			587	△ 38